
 HIPPINGS METHODIST PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

HOLIDAYS:  SCHOOL YEAR 2024/2025 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024  

Re-open  Wednesday 04 September 2024 

Mid Term Closure Monday 21 October – Friday 25 October (inclusive) 
(Closure after school on Friday 18 October) 

 
Re-open 

 
Monday 28 October 2024 

Closure after school on Friday 20 December 2024 

Number of openings 73 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2025  

Re-open on Monday 06 January 2025 

Mid Term Closure Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 2025 (inclusive) 
(Closure after school on  Friday 14 February) 

 
Re-open on 
 
Easter Holidays 
 
                        

 
Monday 24 February 2025 
 
Monday 07 April – Monday 21 April 2025 (inclusive) 
( Closure after school on Friday 04 April) 
 

Number of openings 60 

  

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025  

Re-open on Tuesday 22 April 2025 

May Day Closure 

 

Monday 05 May 2025 

 

Mid Term Closure Monday 26 May – Monday 02 June 2025 (inclusive) 
 

Re-open Tuesday  03 June 2025 

 
Summer Closure 

 
Friday 18 July 2025 at 2.00pm 

 
Number of openings 

 
57 

  

 

Total number of 

openings 

 

190 

 
 

Teacher Training Days: Monday 02 September 2024 

Tuesday 03 September 2024  

Monday 02 June 2025 

Monday 21 July 2025 

Tuesday 22 July 2025 



 

 

 


